SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 28/08/2020 13:53
Race (17 Laps) started at 13:57:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 14:05:53.469 52.191 -0.155 19.399 21.254 11.538
(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK 9 14:06:45.618 52.149 -0.042 19.354 21.308 11.487
1 13:59:45.541 52.845 19.940 21.522 11.383 10 14:07:37.848 52.230 +0.081 19.429 21.180 11.621
2 14:00:37.431 51.890 -0.955 19.222 21.218 11.450 11 14:08:30.069 52.221 -0.009 19.297 21.373 11.551
3 14:01:29.066 51.635 -0.255 19.168 21.037 11.430 12 14:09:22.357 52.288 +0.067 19.491 21.281 11.516
4 14:02:20.672 51.606 -0.029 19.194 20.973 11.439 13 14:10:14.269 51.912 -0.376 19.307 21.120 11.485
5 14:03:12.429 51.757 +0.151 19.299 20.992 11.466 14 14:11:06.204 51.935 +0.023 19.282 21.198 11.455
6 14:04:03.824 51.395 -0.362 19.054 20.926 11.415 15 14:11:58.386 52.182 +0.247 19.249 21.377 11.556
7 14:04:55.483 51.659 +0.264 19.069 21.033 11.557 16 14:12:50.307 51.921 -0.261 19.243 21.189 11.489
8 14:05:46.919 51.436 -0.223 19.141 20.868 11.427 17 14:13:42.204 51.897 -0.024 19.223 21.137 11.537
9 14:06:38.484 51.565 +0.129 19.094 20.956 11.515
10 14:07:29.724 51.240 -0.325 19.032 20.857 11.351 (029) JOAO TESSER
1 14:08:21.090 51.366 +0.126 19.143 20.916 11.307 1 13:59:46.937 53.957 20.259 22.206 11.492
12 14:09:12.380 51.290 -0.076 19.109 20.794 11.387 2 14:00:39.123 52.186 -1.771 19.706 21.209 11.271
13 14:10:03.648 51.268 -0.022 19.201 20.660 11.407 3 14:01:30.700 51.577 -0.609 19.155 21.044 11.378
14 14:10:55.103 51.455 +0.187 19.173 20.836 11.446 4 14:02:22.144 51.444 -0.133 19.224 20.970 11.250
15 14:11:46.305 51.202 -0.253 19.012 20.727 11.463 5 14:03:13.716 51.572 +0.128 19.114 21.133 11.325
16 14:12:37.594 51.289 +0.087 19.125 20.815 11.349 6 14:04:05.234 51.518 -0.054 19.102 21.141 11.275
17 14:13:29.091 51.497 +0.208 19.219 20.859 11.419 7 14:05:26.124 1:20.890 +29.372 19.176 30.641 31.073
8 14:06:18.183 52.059 -28.831 19.601 20.987 11.471
(005) LUCAS FECURY
1 13:59:45.725 52.941 20.146 21.395 11.400
2 14:00:37.655 51.930 -1.011 19.321 21.355 11.254
3 14:01:29.266 51.611 -0.319 19.230 21.100 11.281
4 14:02:20.896 51.630 +0.019 19.300 21.050 11.280
5 14:03:13.034 52.138 +0.508 19.705 21.171 11.262
6 14:04:04.689 51.655 -0.483 19.148 21.166 11.341
7 14:04:56.622 51.933 +0.278 19.219 21.409 11.305
8 14:05:48.129 51.507 -0.426 19.140 21.038 11.329
9 14:06:39.715 51.586 +0.079 19.271 21.043 11.272
10 14:07:31.304 51.589 +0.003 19.208 21.124 11.257
11 14:08:23.359 52.055 +0.466 19.439 21.284 11.332
12 14:09:14.955 51.596 -0.459 19.367 20.999 11.230
13 14:10:06.620 51.665 +0.069 19.355 21.016 11.294
14 14:10:58.224 51.604 -0.061 19.271 21.093 11.240
15 14:11:49.776 51.552 -0.052 19.281 21.002 11.269
16 14:12:41.164 51.388 -0.164 19.119 20.963 11.306
17 14:13:32.934 51.770 +0.382 19.241 21.174 11.355

(009) NICHOLAS C. MONTEIRO

1 13:59:46.507 53.331 20.293 21.701 11.337
2 14:00:38.722 52.215 -1.116 19.968 20.963 11.284
3 14:01:30.172 51.450 -0.765 19.247 20.983 11.220
4 14:02:21.414 51.242 -0.208 19.119 20.859 11.264
5 14:03:13.474 52.060 +0.818 19.337 21.396 11.327
6 14:04:04.934 51.460 -0.600 19.153 21.017 11.290
7 14:04:58.984 54.050 +2.590 19.190 22.364 12.496
8 14:05:51.072 52.088 -1.962 19.552 21.131 11.405
9 14:06:42.778 51.706 -0.382 19.272 21.100 11.334
10 14:07:34.368 51.590 -0.116 19.222 20.601 11.767
11 14:08:25.934 51.566 -0.024 19.249 21.053 11.264
12 14:09:17.657 51.723 +0.157 19.328 21.082 11.313
13 14:10:09.200 51.543 -0.180 19.267 20.912 11.364
14 14:11:00.706 51.506 -0.037 19.231 20.915 11.360
15 14:11:52.047 51.341 -0.165 19.156 20.779 11.406
16 14:12:43.275 51.228 -0.113 19.115 20.874 11.239
17 14:13:34.622 51.347 +0.119 19.031 20.903 11.413

(099) CAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGAO

1 13:59:47.038 53.748 20.439 21.932 11.377
2 14:00:39.590 52.552 -1.196 19.782 21.348 11.422
3 14:01:32.021 52.431 -0.121 19.390 21.365 11.676
4 14:02:24.401 52.380 -0.051 19.413 21.449 11.518
5 14:03:16.643 52.242 -0.138 19.321 21.176 11.745
6 14:04:08.932 52.289 +0.047 19.351 21.333 11.605
7 14:05:01.278 52.346 +0.057 19.388 21.405 11.553
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